
_ Friday, April 20
8.1 The Donald Peers Show
8.30 The Syllabus of the Royal Schoolsof Music Piano Examinations, 1956:
Grade IV. an illestraredtalk bv tied
frey Tankard (NZBs)
8.50 _
sunior Choirs

9. 3° Composer and Conduétom FrankPerkins
9.20 Dad and Dave
9.45 From Stage and Screen
10.10 Sleepy Serenade
10.30 Close down

OXA aolYANGANU1200 ke
6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.44 Weather Report
9. 0 Especially for Women: Pat BellMcKenzie
10. O folk Songs and Dances
10.15 In Sentimental Mood
10.30 Sidney Torch and his Orchestta
10.45 On the Sunny side11. O Music for All11.30 Hits of Yesterday
12. O Close down
5.45 p.m. The Junior Session: TheTerrible Tale of Peter Puffing'ton

(NZBS)
6. 0 Strict Tempo Melodies6.25 Weather Report and Town Topies6.40 Popular Vocalists7. 0 Latin Rhythms7.15 Piano Playtime
7.30 Tip Top Tunes
8. 0 jninja The Avenger8.30 The Edmundo Ros Orchestra8.45 The Corsican Brothers9.4 At the Console
9.15 With a Song in My Heart9.45 The tndia Rubber Men
410. O Billy May's Orchestra10.30 Close down

OXN soup NELSON...1340 ke. m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Val Griffith)
» O Doctor Paul16 Voices in Harmony30 Guy Lombardo’s Twin Pianos45 Portia Faces Life
@ English Radio Stars30 Continental Corner
O Close down :

p.m. Children’s Corner: The Farm
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Without a Name
6. 0 Dinner Music6.15 Bargain Corne
z 8 The pabir Phar aE aa825 N.Z. Singer: Robert Houston
(baritoné) (NZBS) ‘

8 All These People, by John E.45
Watson (NZBS)
8. 3 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra withBill McGuffie (piano)
9.30 Connoisseurs’ Corner (Nolan Raf-ferty)

YA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ka 434 m.

7.58 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast9.30 English Music for Strings10. 0 Music While You Work
40.30 Devotional Service

:40.46 Music for Harmonising41. 0 Mainly for Women: Inside Adver-
tising, U.S.A., by Jean O’Meara (NZBS);Pencarrow Saga11.30 Morning Concert
Champs-Elysees Theatre OrchestraOverture: Veronique MessagerOrazio Frugoni (piano) with the Vienna
Symphony Orchestra
Concerto in G Minor, Op. 25Slivertone Symphony OrchestraNocturne (A Midsummer Night’sDream) Mendelssohn1.23 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly: for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Home Cook a.

Music While You Work3. 0 Classical Hour
Horn Concerto No, 2 in D. HaydnWaltzes for Piano Brahms.area No. 3 in Cc Schubert4.0 "oO Stars and a Story415 Philip Green’s Orchestra
4.45 Songs of Stephen Foster5.15 Children’s ession: The Snow
* ueen..

_"

Medley Time6. 0 Light Music716 Sports Magazine (NZBS)
7.45 Orchestral Travelogue8.0 £4x'The

eleitinn People: RichardDimbleby and Wynford Vaughan Thomasvisit Refugee Camps in Europe(Radio Nederland)

' 8.30 Come Wind and Weather: sovesand *Legwehds of the Wind--+Thé* Myra
| Thomson Ensemble, Myra Thomsen. (80-prano), Reta Wootton (contralto), JohnScott (tenor), Grahaeme Johnson (bass),Bessie Pollard (piano) and Wynyard
Cobby (narrator)
-30 No Lullaby for Lise0.0 BRC Jazz Club
0.30 fkddie Condon and his All Stars
1.20 Close down

JVCSSARISTCHURCH15. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music

|

7. Q The. Philharmonia OrchestraSuite from Colas Breugnon, Op. 24
} Kabalevsky
| 7.20 The BBC Chorus conducted by Les-lie Woodgate
Where Does the Uttered Musie io?

Waltonkathleen Long "piano)
pegs Res: Ravel
PR oie
ig Fantasque ChabrierDr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde: Theof Pr. Henry Jekyll (NZBS)8. The Stuttgart Chatnber OrchestraAR in A Minor BachFugue in G Minor (The Great)

Trans. Munchinger8.44 Margaret Ritchie (soprano) withthe Lyrebird Orchestral Ensemble
/ The Masque in Timon of. Athens
/ Purcell
| 8.30 Dorel Handman (piano)
Sonata in F Scarlatti—Sonata No. 10 in P Paradisi|8.42 Joseph Fueh (violin) and ArturBalsam «piano)-Sonata No. 2 in A. On. 12 Beethoven|'9. 0 MOZART BICENTENARY PRO-

|GRAMME (For details see 1yC)
10.30 Walter fBarylli (violin), FranzKoch (horn) and Franz Holetschek(piano)Trio in E Flat, 40 Brahms41.0 Close down

SXC.,1160 ‘
9 a.m. Breakfast Metres

Walton (NZRS)0.,4 Light ana Bright
0.30 Close down

.. Women’s Hour (Doris Kay)10.15 Qut‘of the Dark?10.30. The Racing Hatcourts10.45 Keyihdard CapersAt, O Calling Temuka919.96 "Hawaiian strains
|8 Close sown ~

un
5. p.m. For ur

a isteners:Farm Without a Name er Fa |6. 0 Melody
6.30 Popular Dance Bands
6.45 Variety on Wax7.15 Favourite Entertainers @

/7.30 Frontier Marshal8.10 Ont of the Mayer] Bag
8.45 Talk: Snobbery in Music. byGeoffrey Tankard (NZBS)9. 3 The Men Entertain
9.50 Short Story: The Invalid, by ?. B.|

/
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OYL 920 ke. 326 m.
7.58 a.m. \West Coast Weather Forecast
9.46 Morning Star10..0 Pevotional Service
10.18 The Final Year
10.30 Music While You’ Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Book Review:
Mexican Sketches, by Guy Young

(NZBS) f

11.30 Morning Concert _.

2. Op.m. Music of the Eighteenth Cen-
tury 422 : iot
Overture: The Water: Carrier

: Cherubini
*Cello Concerto in B_. Flat Boccherini
2.45 Cafe Continental3. 0 Oiga Coelho Sings and Plays3.15 Music While You Work
0
5

7 ;

3.45 Melodies from the Ballet4.
5.1
The Burtons of Banner Street
Children’s Session: Seven Little

Australians; The Game’s the Thing

5.45 N.Z. Makes It (NZBS)
6. 0 Sports Preview, (lan F. Thompson)7.15 Koval schools ot Music FNamina-tions NZBS
7.30 Play: Order of Chivalry, by Lydia
Ragosin NZBs)
9.39 Light Orchestral Music10. 0 Modern Dance Music10.30 Close down

7 4yA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
9.30 a.m. The Legend of Kathie Warren9.45 Music While You Work
10.20 Wevotidnal Service
10.45 Topics for Women: News from theLibtary, by A. H. Reed: DavVs that aretone, by Lady Seott
11.30 Morning Concert

For details see 3YA2.9. pitit Symphonic Portrait ofRic Rodgers
2.30 Music While You Work3.15 searlet Harvest
3.30 Classical Hour
Overture: The Crown Diamonds AuberIl Maestro di Cappella CimarosaConcerto Ne, 3 in A Cc. P. E. Bach4.30 Florence George (soprano)

4.45 Musie for Strings5.15 Children’s Session: Jungle Doctor;
; Boy Scout Session| 6. 0 The Old Firm
| 7.15

PS
the Sportsman (Lankford

}

7.45 songs of the Prairie
8. 0 Three’s Company: Jean McPherson
and) John Hosking with Finlay Robb(organ (NZBS
8.17 Melodies from Old Vienna8.30 Pad and Dave
9.30 Sweet and Swing with Sol Stokes’Orchestra (Studio)
S58 The Mill on the Floss (BBC),Khythm Parade (Secrutineer) /a 30 Close down
F1C 200 LPUNEDIN, |5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour7. 0 Phyllis Sellick (piano) with thecity of Birmingham Orchestra

¢Sinfonia Concertante Walton7.47 London Phitharmonie Orchestra
Job (A Masque for Dancing)

Vaughan Williams8.0 Elizabethan Theatre: The Shoe-maker’s Holiday (BBC8.30 Gerard Souzay (baritone)
Songs hy Faure8.42 Marcel Mule (saxophone) andMarthe Lenom (piano)Sonatine Sportive TcherepninCaprice en forme de.valse Bonneau

9. 0 MOZART BICENTENARY PRO-
GRAMME (for detailssee 1YC)
10.30 Paul Badura-

Skoda
and | JoergDemus> (piand):Rundo in A, Op

gery in C, Op. 121,
1 Schubert10.48 Ke Little Orchestra Society-Two Legends, Op. 59 . Dvorak

#4; 0 Close down

AVI.ANYERCARGILL$.30 a.m. Classical Cameo
10. QO Wevotional service
10.18 ‘The Burtons of Banner Street
10.30 Music While You Work
11. Women’s Session
11.30 Morning Concert

(For details see 3YA)
2. Op.m. The £vil Lady2.15 Symphonic Music
Suite; Der Burger als Edelmann, Op.60 . StraussPoem; Omphale’s Spin-ning Wheel Saint-Saens3.0 Song and sh of the MaoriN

3.15 Liberace (piano)3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Scottish Session
4.15 Showtime
4.45 Medinger Brathers’ Ensemble5. 0 Songs for Two5.15 Children’s Session: Junior Story-time; Animal Kingdom . ,

5.45 Footprints of History (NZBS)
5.50 Tango Time6. 0 Ivor Novello Memories
6.20 Pioneer Diary '7.30 Popular Parade8.0 Asian Opinion: Relations Ate theWest as seen by Asian Visitors to NewZealand (NZRS)
8.29 Music from Opera and Ballet
« Sports Roundup
0. 0 Wayne King Show0.30 Gordon MacRae (vocal)
0.45 your Dancing Party (VOA)1.20 Close down

GORDON MACRAE may be heard at
10.30 tonight from 4YZ

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY, APRIL 16

1.30-1.45 p.m. Music Appreciation, conducted by Ernest Jenner, Christ-
church,

147-2.0 "The World We Live In."
2.40-3. 0 French Lesson No. 5 for Post-Primary Schools.

TUESDAY, APRIL 17
1.25-1.40 p.m. Here Lies Adventure: "The Man-eating Leopard of Rud-

rapayag," by Jim Corbett, and "Sama," by Rene Guillot
1.40-2.0 Early New Zealanders: "An Early Soldier."

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 18
1.25-1.40 p.m. Rhythm for Juniors, conducted by Jean Hay, Christchurch.
1.45-2. 0 Storytime for Juniors: "The Big Black Dragon."

THURSDAY, APRIL 19
1.30-2. 0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class, conducted by G. E.

Wilkinson, Dunedin
FRIDAY, APRIL 20

1.25-1.40 p.m. Singing for Juniors, conducted by Joan Easterbrook-Smith,Wellington.
1.40-2. 0 Famous Explorers and Navigators: "Christopher Columbus."


